
Day Date Activities
Friday 01 April 2022 HAWAN & PUJA, NEW SESSION BEGINS
Saturday 02 April 2022 CHETICHAND HOLIDAY
Saturday 09 April 2022 ENGLISH CALLLIGRAPHY COMPE. (III TO VIII) & BINDI PASTE COMPE. (NUR. TO II)
Sunday 10 April 2022 RAMNAVAMI
Monday 11 April 2022 ENGLISH DEPTT. MEETINEG

Tuesday 12 April 2022 HINDI DEPTT. MEETING

Wednesday 13 April 2022 SCIENCE DEPTT. MEETING, CELEBRATION OF BAISAKHI & AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

Thursday 14 April 2022 MAHAVIR JAYANTI HOLIDAY,  BAISAKHI, Dr. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
Friday 15 April 2022 GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY
Saturday 16 April 2022 MATHS DEPTT. MEETING,HINDI CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION (NUR. TO VIII)

Monday 18 April 2022  PHY. EDU, AND COMPUTER DEPTT. MEETING

Tuesday 19 April 2022 SCOUT & GUIDE AND LIBRARY MEETING

Wednesday 20 April 2022 MUSIC DEPTT. AND PAINTING DEPTT. MEETING

Saturday 23 April 2022 HINDI POEM COMPETITION (NUR. TO II) & COLLAGE MAKING COMPETITION (III TO X), SST DEPTT. MEETING
Saturday 30 April 2022 STORY TELLING COMPE.(III TO VIII) ENG.POEM COMPE. (NUR.TOII) & STAFF MEETING
Monday 02 May 2022 MAHRISHI PARSHURAM JAYANTI
Tuesday 03 May 2022 ID UL FITR
Wednesday 04 May 2022 CARD MAKING COMPE. ON MOTHER'S DAY(NUR. TO X)
Thursday 05 May 2022 PT-1STARTS (NUR. TO X AND XII) *

Friday 06 May 2022  MOTHER'S DAY CELEBRATION IN JUNIOR WING
Saturday 07 May 2022 PT-1STARTS (NUR. TO X AND XII) *

Sunday 08 May 2022 MOTHER'S DAY
Saturday 14 May 2022 PT-1ENDS(NUR. TO X AND XII) TENT. STAFF MEETING

Sunday 15 May 2022 SUMMER BREAK STARTS *
Monday 16 May 2022 BUDH PURNIMA
Thursday 30 June 2022 SUMMER BREAK ENDS *
Tuesday 05 July 2022 PTM FOR PT1(NUR. TO X AND XII)*

Wednesday 06 July 2022 ENG DEPTT MEETING

Thursday 07 July 2022 HINDI DEPTT. MEETING

Friday 08 July 2022  SCIENCE DEPTT.MEETING

Saturday 09 July 2022 PHY.EDU. AND COMPUTER DEPTT. MEETING

Sunday 10 July 2022

Monday 11 July 2022 SCOUT & GUIDE AND LIBRARY MEETING

Wednesday 13 July 2022 ENGLISH POEM COMPETITION(III T0 VIII) & BALLOON BLOWING COMPE.(NUR.TO II), MUSIC DEPTT. AND PAINTING DEPTT. MEETING
Saturday 23 July 2022 G.K QUIZ (NUR. TO XII)
Saturday 30 July 2022 PT-I FOR CLASS XI STARTS  & PT-2 (NUR.TO X AND XII) STARTS *, STAFF MEETING

Saturday 06 August 2022 PT-I FOR CLASS XI  & PT-2 (NUR.TO X AND XII) ENDS *
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Tuesday 09 August 2022 MUHARRAM
Wednesday 10 August 2022 RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION ( NUR. TO XI)
Thursday 11 August 2022 PTM FOR PT1 CLASS XI & PT-2 (NUR. TO X AND XII)*

Friday 12 August 2022 RAKSHA BANDHAN
Saturday 13 August 2022 ENGLISH DEBATE COMPE. (VI TO XII) AND EXTEMPORE (III TO VIII)
Monday 15 August 2022 INDEPENDENCEDAY & FANCY DRESS COMPE. (NUR.TO II)

Thursday 18 August 2022 JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION IN JUNIOR WING
Friday 19 August 2022 JANMASHTAMI 
Saturday 27 August 2022 G.D. (III TO XI) & DANCE COMPE. (NUR.TO II)
Wednesday 31 August 2022 GANESH CHATURTHI AND STAFF MEETING
Monday 05 September 2022 DISPLAY BOARD AND CLASS DECORATION COMPETITION (NUR.TO XII) & TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION
Tuesday 06 September 2022 RAMDEV JAYANTI, TEJA DASHMI
Wednesday 14 September 2022 HINDI DIWAS &HINDI SPEECH COMP.(IIITO XI)
Saturday 17 September 2022 MUSICAL CHAIR COMPETITION (NUR.TO II)
Saturday 24 September 2022 MEHNDI COMPETITION (VI TO XI) & SPOON RACE (NUR.TO II)
Sunday 25 September 2022 COMPLETION OF SYLLABUS (NUR.TO XII)

Monday 26 September 2022 NAVRATRA SATHAPANA
Friday 30 September 2022 STAFF MEETING
Sunday 02 October 2022 GANDHI JAYANTI CELEBRATION 
Monday 03 October 2022 MAHANAVAMI
Tuesday 04 October 2022 DUSSEHRA CELEBRATION IN JUNIOR WING
Wednesday 05 October 2022 VIJYA DASHMI
Sunday 09 October 2022 ID-E-MILAD
Monday 10 October 2022 HALF YEARLY EXAMS STARTS (NUR. TOXII) *

Thursday 13 October 2022 KARWA CHAUTH HOLIDAY BY HANUMANGARH COLLECTOR
Thursday 20 October 2022 HALF YEARLY EXAMS ENDS (NUR. TOXII) * & DIWALI CELEBRATION IN JUNIOR WING AND DIYA DECO. COMPE. (NUR. TO XI)

Saturday 22 October 2022 DHAN TERAS & DIWALI BREAKS STARTS*
Monday 24 October 2022 DIWALI
Tuesday 25 October 2022 RAMNAVAMI
Wednesday 26 October 2022 BHAIDOOJ
Saturday 29 October 2022 DIWALI BREAK ENDS*
Monday 31 October 2022 SARDAR VALLABHBHAI PATEL JAYANTI
Tuesday 01 November 2022 ENG. DEPTT.MEETING

Wednesday 02 November 2022 HINDI DEPTT. MEETING

Thursday 03 November 2022 SCIENCE DEPTT. MEETING

Friday 04 November 2022 MATHS DEPTT. MEETING

Saturday 05 November 2022 PTM FOR HALF YEARLY( NUR. TO XII) *

Monday 07 November 2022 GURU NANAK JAYANTI 
Tuesday 08 November 2022 PHY.EDU. AND COMPUTER DEPTT. MEETING



Wednesday 09 November 2022 MUSIC DEPTT. AND PAINTING DEPTT. MEETING

Thursday 10 November 2022 LIBRARY AND SCOUT & GUIDE MEETING

Friday 11 November 2022 SST DEPTT. MEETING

Monday 14 November 2022 CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATION
Thursday 01 December 2022 COMPLETION OF SYLLABUS FOR FINAL EXAM. (X & XII), PT2 STARTS FOR XI, PT3 FOR NUR TO X AND XII *

Thursday 08 December 2022 PT2 FOR XI AND PT3(NUR. TO X & XII) ENDS *

Wednesday 14 December 2022 PTM FOR PT2FOR XI AND PT3 FORNUR.TO X & XII *

Saturday 17 December 2022 PRE BOARD 1 FOR CLASS X AND XII STARTS *

Friday 23 December 2022 PRE BOARD 1 FOR CLASS X AND XII ENDS *, CHRISTMAS DAY CELERATION & STAFF MEETING

Sunday 25 December 2022 CHRISTMAS  HOLIDAY & WINTER BREAK STARTS *
Thursday 29 December 2022 GURU GOBING SINGH JAYANTI
Saturday 31 December 2022 WINTER BREAK ENDS *
Thursday 12 January 2023 LOHRI CELEBRATION IN JUNIOR WING
Friday 13 January 2023 LOHRI
Saturday 14 January 2023 MAKKAR SAKRANTI
Monday 16 January 2023 PT3  FOR CLASS XI & PT4 FOR NUR. TO IX AND PRE BOARD 2 FOR X & XII STARTS*

Monday 23 January 2023 PT3 FOR CLASS XI & PT4 FOR NUR. TO IX AND PRE BOARD 2 FOR X & XII ENDS * SPORTS WEEK STARTS *

Wednesday 25 January 2023 VASANT PANCHAMI CELEBRATION
Thursday 26 January 2023 REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION AND VASANT PANCHAMI, SPORTS WEEK ENDS *
Saturday 28 January 2023 PTM FOR PT3(XI), PT4(NUR.TO IX) AND PRE-BOARD-2(X &XII)

Monday 30 January 2023 STAFF MEETING
Wednesday 01 February 2023 ANNUAL PRACTICAL FOR XI & XII STARTS ACCORDING TO CBSE *

Monday 06 February 2023 GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI
Wednesday 15 February 2023 COMPLETION OF II TERM SYLLABUS FOR CLASSES NUR.TO IX & XI

Saturday 18 February 2023 MAHASHIVRATRI
Tuesday 28 February 2023 STAFF MEETING
Wednesday 01 March 2023 ANNUAL EXAMS STARTS FOR CLASSES NUR. TO IX & XI *

Tuesday 07 March 2023 HOLIKA DAHAN(HOLI)
Wednesday 08 March 2023 DHULANDI(HOLI)
Wednesday 22 March 2023 CHETICHAND 
Thursday 30 March 2023 RAMNAVAMI
Friday 31 March 2023 RESULT DECLERATIONFOR CLASSES NUR.TO IX AND XI,STAFF MEETING

*= TENTATIVE
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